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4115  Stephanie Sutphin      F 40-44    244/883     1:10:42   10:12     2:13:29
4133  Oscar Rosen            M 50-54    199/396     1:09:46   10:12     2:13:36
4637  Roger Owens            M 50-54    213/396     1:11:15   10:27     2:16:48
4824  Greg Saluga            M 50-54    223/396     1:11:41   10:33     2:18:06
5224  Rattana Panyasiri      M 35-39    405/602     1:11:17   10:45     2:20:44
5720  Lisa Witt              F 45-49    224/652     1:13:53   11:02     2:24:22
5789  Tamara Miano           F 45-49    230/652     1:18:23   11:04     2:24:55
5791  Tara Klee              F 35-39    459/942     1:18:25   11:04     2:24:56
5939  Diane Henson           F 35-39    472/942     1:17:55   11:09     2:25:53
6091  Hannah Dorfmueller     F 25-29   588/1117     1:13:51   11:15     2:27:19
6095  Steve Beirens          M 40-44    411/559     1:13:53   11:15     2:27:22
6156  Hayley Munz            F 14-17      44/80     1:18:20   11:18     2:27:53
6194  Lisa Clark             F 35-39    498/942     1:19:23   11:19     2:28:15
6342  Ann Rigling            F 45-49    261/652     1:19:20   11:25     2:29:28
6504  Maureen Feeley Lathrop F 45-49    272/652     1:19:23   11:32     2:30:57
6598  Alice Palmer           F 60-64     15/153     1:19:56   11:36     2:31:49
6717  Rick Blanchet          M 45-49    352/455     1:18:31   11:41     2:32:58
6738  Andrea Cranill         F 25-29   676/1117     1:22:16   11:42     2:33:10
6836  Barb Malik             F 45-49    285/652     1:15:25   11:46     2:34:07
6916  Lisa Lysne             F 45-49    291/652     1:17:47   11:50     2:34:58
6975  Melissa Oakley         F 45-49    299/652     1:20:42   11:52     2:35:27
7012  Jacquelynn Rankin      F 30-34   678/1101     1:16:30   11:54     2:35:52
7043  Craig Agneberg         M 55-59    165/239     1:22:17   11:56     2:36:13
7045  Dawn Bittner           F 30-34   685/1101               11:56     2:36:13
7081  Matthew Helms          M 25-29    456/533     1:18:35   11:58     2:36:36
7099  John Fischer           M 65-69      21/58     1:24:14   11:59     2:36:49
7123  Robert Vitz            M 70-74       8/17     1:23:08   12:00     2:37:00
7181  Christina Freund       F 25-29   736/1117     1:26:53   12:02     2:37:34
7210  Ashley Albanese        F 25-29   740/1117     1:19:10   12:04     2:37:52
7233  Lauren Martin          F 25-29   743/1117     1:24:01   12:05     2:38:15
7403  Christine Boylan       F 60-64     24/153     1:23:22   12:14     2:40:11
7440  Amy Sosnowski          F 45-49    330/652     1:25:16   12:16     2:40:34
7450  Bill Cannon            M 45-49    373/455     1:23:41   12:16     2:40:40
7491  Paige Farwick          F 25-29   782/1117     1:30:12   12:18     2:41:07
7504  Cynthia M. Hayden      F 45-49    336/652     1:24:53   12:19     2:41:18
7506  James W. Lyons         M 60-64     74/122     1:25:53   12:19     2:41:20
7557  Amisha Doshi           F 40-44    544/883     1:22:48   12:22     2:41:52
7608  Anne Smith             F 55-59     69/306     1:24:37   12:24     2:42:24
7660  Barb Ehler             F 55-59     72/306     1:26:29   12:27     2:42:58
7702  Clark Stull            M 55-59    178/239     1:25:48   12:29     2:43:29
7707  Debbie Fanning         F 50-54    240/521     1:25:02   12:30     2:43:34
7708  Evonne Byma            F 50-54    241/521     1:25:02   12:30     2:43:34
7710  Roseanne McKay         F 50-54    242/521     1:26:49   12:30     2:43:35
7770  Eric Joiner            M 50-54    316/396     1:23:42   12:34     2:44:26
7839  Bill Heltemes          M 60-64     80/122     1:25:23   12:37     2:45:17
7870  Kristy Fazzio          F 25-29   830/1117     1:21:16   12:40     2:45:46
7871  Marin Tomic            M 25-29    484/533     1:21:16   12:40     2:45:47
7890  Emily Berg             F 18-24    740/953     1:26:48   12:41     2:45:58
7893  Mary Heinichen         F 55-59     82/306     1:27:14   12:41     2:46:00
7896  Jenny Berg             F 50-54    254/521     1:26:47   12:41     2:46:02
7899  Lori Reichling         F 45-49    360/652     1:28:37   12:41     2:46:03
7900  Mary Lockrow           F 50-54    255/521     1:26:34   12:41     2:46:03
7906  Lynn Kosko             F 45-49    361/652     1:26:18   12:41     2:46:08
7921  Jeff Hopkins           M 40-44    493/559     1:29:03   12:42     2:46:18
7925  Ha Yeager              F 35-39    668/942     1:29:04   12:42     2:46:20
7975  Patty Perry            F 45-49    372/652     1:26:38   12:45     2:46:53
7977  Melissa Wilson         F 35-39    673/942     1:26:40   12:45     2:46:54
8036  Diane Quinlan          F 50-54    262/521     1:32:16   12:48     2:47:40
8051  Lennice Lytle          F 50-54    264/521     1:28:25   12:50     2:47:57
8075  Bob Sites              M 65-69      29/58     1:28:25   12:51     2:48:17
8093  Sarah O'Donnel         F 35-39    682/942     1:27:22   12:53     2:48:36
8103  Kindsey Bernhard       F 14-17      61/80     1:28:54   12:53     2:48:40
8140  Robert Hoeting         M 45-49    388/455     1:28:47   12:56     2:49:15
8141  Brennan Hoeting        M 14-17      84/89     1:28:48   12:56     2:49:16
8170  Kristen Laughlin       F 35-39    694/942     1:30:28   12:57     2:49:38
8217  Jennifer Muller        F 40-44    608/883     1:29:36   13:01     2:50:22
8233  Marie Sweeney          F 60-64     35/153     1:31:27   13:02     2:50:37
8234  Nancy Hendricks        F 55-59     94/306     1:31:28   13:02     2:50:38
8262  Sheri Keller Burdick   F 45-49    399/652     1:31:33   13:03     2:50:54
8263  Shelby Hine            F 50-54    276/521     1:31:38   13:03     2:50:54
8264  Amy Wood               F 40-44    616/883     1:31:35   13:03     2:50:55
8286  Dan Goetz              M 55-59    183/239     1:30:06   13:05     2:51:18
8292  Suzanne Geiger         F 50-54    278/521     1:30:56   13:06     2:51:26
8303  Daniel Moroski         M 70-74       9/17     1:30:38   13:06     2:51:34
8315  Kathy Huston           F 60-64     37/153     1:29:32   13:07     2:51:46
8331  Bill Walke             M 45-49    394/455     1:28:35   13:08     2:52:03
8344  Jessica Turner         F 30-34   842/1101               13:09     2:52:14
8345  Catherine Turner       F 18-24    793/953               13:09     2:52:14
8346  Morris Martin          M 50-54    327/396     1:24:40   13:09     2:52:15
8351  Tom Pellegrino         M 35-39    550/602     1:30:29   13:10     2:52:22
8355  Maureen Simon          F 40-44    629/883     1:29:54   13:11     2:52:30
8378  Jim Meiser             M 60-64     86/122     1:29:49   13:11     2:52:42
8380  Margaret Tedder        F 30-34   848/1101     1:31:54   13:11     2:52:42
8384  Kyla Hemler            F 35-39    711/942     1:29:51   13:12     2:52:45
8396  Robin Land             F 50-54    289/521     1:28:08   13:12     2:52:53
8408  Ann Poggioli           F 55-59    100/306               13:13     2:53:00
8425  Ambrose Cook           F 60-64     40/153     1:33:43   13:14     2:53:15
8450  Connie Helmers         F 50-54    293/521     1:31:10   13:16     2:53:38
8454  Mel Campbell           M 60-64     87/122     1:31:37   13:16     2:53:48
8455  Jennifer Campbell      F 35-39    716/942     1:31:39   13:17     2:53:50
8467  Eleodor Sotropa        M 40-44    514/559     1:28:57   13:17     2:53:59
8468  Mirela Sotropa         F 40-44    647/883     1:28:57   13:17     2:54:00
8471  Alok Agrawal           M 45-49    398/455     1:32:05   13:18     2:54:03
8475  Peggy Woloveck         F 55-59    101/306     1:28:06   13:18     2:54:08
8478  Lori Stitt             F 50-54    294/521     1:31:05   13:18     2:54:11
8492  Jason Wolz             M 35-39    555/602     1:35:04   13:19     2:54:26
8511  Ron Johnson            M 65-69      30/58     1:31:09   13:22     2:54:55
8514  Rachel Doughman        F 01-13        6/7     1:32:59   13:22     2:55:00
8515  Casey Fennell          F 25-29   900/1117     1:29:13   13:22     2:55:03
8534  Laura Doughman         F 40-44    654/883     1:33:11   13:24     2:55:30
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8536  Jill Kuchle            F 35-39    726/942     1:33:50   13:24     2:55:30
8554  Bill Clary             M 55-59    185/239     1:31:53   13:25     2:55:45
8556  Monica Clary           F 50-54    298/521     1:31:53   13:25     2:55:45
8561  Peter Dewbury          M 70-74      11/17     1:31:16   13:26     2:55:53
8573  Sharry Blazer          F 60-64     45/153     1:35:13   13:27     2:56:01
8574  Stephen McPherson      M 40-44    518/559     1:36:26   13:27     2:56:02
8575  Mari McPherson         F 40-44    663/883     1:36:26   13:27     2:56:02
8590  Stephanie Weibel       F 45-49    423/652     1:34:44   13:28     2:56:15
8595  Gary Knapp             M 60-64     88/122     1:32:01   13:29     2:56:26
8597  Sharon Ashbridge       F 55-59    102/306     1:32:03   13:29     2:56:29
8598  Karen Janszen          F 40-44    665/883     1:38:59   13:29     2:56:31
8599  Holly Monroe           F 55-59    103/306     1:24:46   13:29     2:56:33
8604  Barb Feilhauer         F 60-64     46/153     1:31:23   13:30     2:56:42
8623  Eric Gerstner          M 45-49    403/455     1:32:55   13:31     2:57:00
8630  Tara Phelia            F 40-44    671/883     1:30:32   13:32     2:57:11
8631  Sandra McCarty         F 45-49    425/652     1:32:00   13:32     2:57:11
8632  Richard McCarty        M 45-49    404/455     1:32:00   13:32     2:57:12
8641  Emily Yungblut         F 40-44    674/883     1:35:50   13:33     2:57:27
8653  Daniel Hadley          M 45-49    405/455     1:36:05   13:34     2:57:41
8672  Leeanne Blake          F 55-59    104/306     1:34:01   13:35     2:57:56
8677  David Berman           M 55-59    186/239     1:35:18   13:36     2:58:05
8679  Robert Maschmeier      M 45-49    408/455     1:37:08   13:36     2:58:07
8694  Sandra Bauman          F 65-69      11/50     1:34:04   13:37     2:58:22
8707  Caroline Waidelich     F 18-24    823/953     1:31:59   13:39     2:58:46
8711  Spencer Wagner         M 45-49    410/455     1:35:25   13:40     2:58:50
8716  Ronald Dossat          M 75-79        1/2     1:33:26   13:40     2:58:56
8723  Tonya Whitney          F 45-49    432/652     1:34:55   13:41     2:59:04
8725  Christine Fosberg      F 45-49    433/652     1:34:56   13:41     2:59:05
8734  Richard Setterberg     M 60-64     89/122     1:36:04   13:41     2:59:13
8740  Tara Robbins           F 30-34   890/1101     1:36:35   13:42     2:59:21
8743  James Hume             M 65-69      33/58     1:34:58   13:42     2:59:28
8745  Cheri Miller           F 50-54    304/521     1:31:32   13:43     2:59:29
8757  Caroline Ellison       F 30-34   892/1101     1:34:00   13:43     2:59:41
8770  Stephanie Hunseder     F 30-34   894/1101     1:35:19   13:44     2:59:50
8771  Maureen Bruewer        F 55-59    109/306     1:33:03   13:44     2:59:50
8773  Stephen Hunseder       M 60-64     91/122     1:35:19   13:44     2:59:50
8774  Joann Gardella         F 60-64     50/153     1:33:05   13:44     2:59:51
8786  Paul Delange           M 50-54    337/396     1:34:58   13:45     3:00:00
8790  Suzie Sawyers          F 55-59    110/306     1:33:22   13:45     3:00:03
8801  Stephanie Brandt       F 30-34   899/1101     1:34:48   13:46     3:00:20
8803  Karen Geeves           F 50-54    306/521     1:39:36   13:47     3:00:23
8805  Bonnie Cornwell        F 40-44    688/883     1:39:37   13:47     3:00:23
8807  Megan Jacob            F 25-29   945/1117     1:34:49   13:47     3:00:24
8810  Angie Paul             F 40-44    689/883     1:33:22   13:47     3:00:25
8811  Noelle Hunter          F 35-39    746/942     1:33:22   13:47     3:00:25
8814  Kim Shore              F 40-44    690/883     1:33:54   13:47     3:00:27
8817  Lisa Scribner          F 45-49    440/652     1:33:55   13:47     3:00:28
8827  Claire Newberg         F 14-17      65/80     1:33:17   13:49     3:00:56
8828  Karen Newberg          F 45-49    442/652     1:33:17   13:49     3:00:57
8831  Joanne Browarsky       F 35-39    748/942     1:34:40   13:50     3:01:01
8832  Jean Browarsky         F 25-29   948/1117     1:34:40   13:50     3:01:01
8848  Janet Walsh            F 55-59    113/306     1:34:45   13:51     3:01:19
8853  Sudha Mahalingam       F 60-64     52/153     1:31:58   13:51     3:01:22
8855  Tara Binder            F 40-44    695/883     1:36:18   13:51     3:01:25
8868  Frank Pressler         M 70-74      14/17     1:35:25   13:53     3:01:40
8869  Arthur Bourey          M 70-74      15/17     1:35:18   13:53     3:01:40
8871  Jennifer Broomall      F 35-39    756/942     1:35:37   13:53     3:01:46
8872  Paul Broomall          M 45-49    416/455     1:35:37   13:53     3:01:46
8875  Jeanne Piccola         F 55-59    116/306     1:36:52   13:53     3:01:48
8881  Tina Nicholas          F 40-44    696/883     1:36:21   13:53     3:01:51
8883  Melissa Gruber         F 45-49    444/652     1:35:18   13:53     3:01:51
8884  Carla Colina           F 45-49    445/652     1:36:21   13:53     3:01:52
8891  Ron Love               M 50-54    339/396     1:43:15   13:54     3:02:02
8897  Terri Holden           F 45-49    446/652     1:35:40   13:54     3:02:05
8901  James Martin           M 30-34    585/618     1:46:04   13:55     3:02:07
8907  Brenda Harris          F 60-64     54/153     1:37:14   13:55     3:02:14
8911  Danielle Puckett       F 18-24    839/953     1:34:10   13:56     3:02:19
8915  Jenni Hoff             F 35-39    760/942     1:35:10   13:56     3:02:23
8916  William Baker          M 65-69      36/58     1:36:20   13:56     3:02:25
8917  Scott Findlow          M 65-69      37/58     1:35:10   13:56     3:02:27
8929  Jackie Magyarics       F 50-54    316/521     1:34:57   13:58     3:02:47
8937  Kelsi Brady            F 14-17      66/80     1:44:04   13:58     3:02:58
8939  Joan Stoltz            F 50-54    319/521     1:41:44   13:59     3:03:05
8940  Denise Pitonyak        F 45-49    448/652     1:41:44   13:59     3:03:06
8949  Brenda Miller          F 60-64     56/153     1:35:19   14:00     3:03:20
8955  Patrick Dilbert        M 55-59    193/239     1:27:46   14:01     3:03:25
8971  Emily Stow             F 35-39    765/942     1:33:08   14:02     3:03:43
8973  Sherri Brokamp         F 50-54    322/521     1:36:19   14:02     3:03:45
8974  Ginny Verdin           F 40-44    707/883     1:35:51   14:03     3:03:51
8975  Bob Verdin             M 40-44    525/559     1:35:54   14:03     3:03:51
8977  Mary Kipp              F 60-64     57/153     1:35:46   14:03     3:04:02
8978  Sue Gasper             F 65-69      14/50     1:39:49   14:04     3:04:04
8987  Gary Glass             M 45-49    420/455     1:37:48   14:05     3:04:26
8988  Tricia Glass           F 45-49    453/652     1:37:49   14:05     3:04:26
8989  Kathy Heffron          F 55-59    121/306     1:34:28   14:06     3:04:30
8990  Janice Albain          F 55-59    122/306     1:39:19   14:06     3:04:32
8995  Patricia Tetirick      F 55-59    123/306     1:36:47   14:06     3:04:38
9000  Robert Graham          M 65-69      38/58     1:37:52   14:06     3:04:42
9015  Julia Moore            F 55-59    126/306     1:36:59   14:08     3:05:05
9018  Danielle Barrial       F 18-24    846/953     1:32:08   14:08     3:05:08
9020  Matt Smith             M 18-24    354/369     1:32:10   14:08     3:05:09
9026  Christine Helgeson     F 40-44    710/883     1:37:50   14:09     3:05:16
9027  Kimberly Linton        F 45-49    458/652     1:37:50   14:09     3:05:17
9031  Ashley Quitter         F 18-24    848/953     1:25:28   14:09     3:05:20
9032  Melissa Stidham        F 40-44    711/883     1:42:24   14:09     3:05:21
9038  Rachel Short           F 30-34   924/1101     1:34:21   14:10     3:05:27
9040  Tiffany Back           F 30-34   925/1101     1:39:27   14:10     3:05:28
9042  Veronica Sanchez       F 50-54    327/521     1:36:19   14:10     3:05:31
9075  Jayne Osika            F 45-49    465/652               14:15     3:06:30
9076  Elizabeth Kiessling    F 50-54    332/521     1:33:26   14:15     3:06:30
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9082  Bill Mattes            M 45-49    421/455     1:37:39   14:15     3:06:39
9088  Jackie Eshbaugh        F 35-39    780/942     1:38:03   14:16     3:06:50
9093  Paulette Webster       F 55-59    131/306     1:41:40   14:17     3:07:00
9094  Sheri Tomlin           F 35-39    782/942     1:39:54   14:17     3:07:01
9095  Brenda Fauber          F 60-64     59/153     1:41:41   14:17     3:07:01
9096  Deborah Howard         F 55-59    132/306     1:41:42   14:17     3:07:02
9098  Linda Foxx             F 50-54    333/521     1:41:44   14:17     3:07:04
9100  Patricia Ritter        F 55-59    133/306     1:40:50   14:17     3:07:05
9101  Kristina Neyer         F 50-54    334/521     1:40:50   14:17     3:07:06
9111  Shawn Robbins          M 35-39    569/602     1:37:53   14:19     3:07:26
9113  Rose Mulberry          F 25-29   970/1117     1:41:20   14:19     3:07:28
9116  Elizabeth Oldensmith-Z F 60-64     62/153     1:41:40   14:19     3:07:30
9125  Cari Kelly             F 35-39    783/942     1:37:38   14:20     3:07:38
9127  Nicole Sullivan        F 35-39    784/942     1:37:37   14:20     3:07:38
9130  Dianna Howard          F 45-49    468/652     1:41:20   14:20     3:07:40
9133  Jo Farnsworth          F 50-54    336/521     1:36:59   14:20     3:07:43
9134  Shannon Biery          F 35-39    789/942     1:37:53   14:20     3:07:43
9138  Richard Biery          M 40-44    528/559     1:37:54   14:20     3:07:43
9148  Paul Blunt             M 60-64     99/122     1:39:17   14:21     3:07:56
9149  Brigitte Blessing      F 60-64     63/153     1:39:13   14:21     3:07:56
9151  Ted Vogelpohl          M 55-59    199/239     1:40:22   14:21     3:07:58
9152  Janis Vogelpohl        F 55-59    136/306     1:40:22   14:21     3:07:59
9161  Jo Ann Videtto         F 45-49    472/652     1:37:21   14:22     3:08:09
9172  Lucienne Cole          F 55-59    137/306     1:39:10   14:24     3:08:32
9184  Randall Haake          M 60-64    100/122     1:39:14   14:25     3:08:41
9185  Barbara Wells          F 55-59    138/306     1:39:14   14:25     3:08:41
9187  Suzanne Blick          F 45-49    474/652     1:47:03   14:25     3:08:42
9188  Susan Combs            F 50-54    340/521     1:41:09   14:25     3:08:42
9193  Mary Fryz              F 60-64     65/153     1:38:13   14:25     3:08:50
9199  David Kennedy          M 50-54    351/396     1:39:28   14:27     3:09:07
9200  Beverly Bockrath       F 55-59    139/306     1:39:38   14:27     3:09:12
9201  Jamie Dell             F 18-24    860/953     1:37:24   14:27     3:09:14
9202  Terri Dell             F 50-54    341/521     1:37:24   14:27     3:09:15
9218  Maureen Brennan        F 40-44    721/883     1:39:26   14:29     3:09:34
9219  Lauren Walsh           F 18-24    861/953     1:40:20   14:29     3:09:35
9221  Scott Wahl             M 30-34    591/618     1:39:50   14:29     3:09:40
9222  Heidi Wahl             F 35-39    796/942     1:39:50   14:29     3:09:40
9225  Carol Heid             F 50-54    343/521     1:45:08   14:29     3:09:44
9226  Martin Heid            M 50-54    353/396     1:45:10   14:29     3:09:44
9228  Stacey Goins           F 35-39    798/942     1:39:27   14:30     3:09:46
9230  Karen Pinsky           F 55-59    141/306     1:39:29   14:30     3:09:48
9232  Elaine Parulis         F 55-59    142/306     1:41:25   14:30     3:09:56
9237  Terri Porter           F 60-64     68/153     1:41:31   14:31     3:10:02
9238  Julie Hopkins          F 45-49    481/652     1:41:18   14:31     3:10:07
9240  Jaclyn Frondorf        F 25-29   981/1117     1:28:04   14:31     3:10:09
9241  Clare Grall            F 18-24    862/953     1:38:55   14:31     3:10:09
9246  Sue Mitchell           F 45-49    482/652     1:43:17   14:32     3:10:18
9251  Michele Heindl         F 55-59    143/306     1:41:37   14:33     3:10:28
9252  Julia Beckett          F 40-44    726/883     1:41:36   14:33     3:10:29
9254  Karren Vickers         F 50-54    345/521     1:41:10   14:34     3:10:42
9257  Janet Przygoda         F 55-59    144/306     1:41:10   14:34     3:10:48
9258  Sabine Flaska          F 50-54    347/521     1:32:45   14:34     3:10:49
9261  Robert Dagesse         M 55-59    201/239     1:41:12   14:35     3:10:50
9262  Linda Dagesse          F 55-59    145/306     1:41:13   14:35     3:10:51
9263  Emma Grall             F 25-29   982/1117     1:38:56   14:35     3:10:54
9264  Cynthia Tanzi          F 55-59    146/306     1:41:15   14:35     3:10:54
9267  Anthony Severyn        M 55-59    202/239     1:43:46   14:36     3:11:06
9270  Stephany Dornbach      F 40-44    727/883     1:40:51   14:36     3:11:09
9271  Carol Stegman          F 45-49    487/652     1:40:56   14:36     3:11:09
9272  Patty Kurtz            F 45-49    488/652     1:40:53   14:36     3:11:09
9274  Donna Robinson-Galardi F 55-59    147/306     1:41:12   14:36     3:11:09
9278  Elizabeth Pettit       F 45-49    490/652     1:37:22   14:36     3:11:11
9280  Karen Carty            F 25-29   983/1117     1:37:23   14:36     3:11:11
9282  Don Stevens            M 55-59    203/239     1:43:06   14:37     3:11:17
9284  Summer Mangano         F 30-34   946/1101     1:42:35   14:37     3:11:17
9285  Tami Radford           F 50-54    350/521     1:42:36   14:37     3:11:18
9287  Joanne Ruther          F 60-64     69/153     1:41:30   14:37     3:11:23
9288  Leye Omoloja           F 45-49    493/652     1:37:00   14:37     3:11:23
9290  Melanie Leonard        F 18-24    865/953     1:43:13   14:38     3:11:32
9291  Kristen Vonderbrink    F 18-24    866/953     1:43:13   14:38     3:11:32
9292  Janis Radtke           F 50-54    351/521     1:36:46   14:38     3:11:32
9295  Kathryn Gruver         F 40-44    728/883     1:42:18   14:39     3:11:46
9296  Catherine Luers        F 50-54    352/521     1:42:18   14:39     3:11:46
9298  Holly Weber            F 30-34   949/1101     1:37:07   14:39     3:11:47
9299  Christine Buchert      F 60-64     71/153     1:38:57   14:39     3:11:47
9301  Cindy Chamlis          F 50-54    353/521     1:38:58   14:39     3:11:48
9307  Jondia Steele          F 55-59    149/306     1:40:35   14:39     3:11:55
9323  Julie Bartish          F 55-59    152/306     1:44:30   14:41     3:12:13
9330  Eddie Odonnell         M 65-69      40/58     1:40:54   14:41     3:12:19
9331  Bevin Van Wassenhove   F 30-34   956/1101     1:40:55   14:41     3:12:20
9332  Carolyn Wagner         F 18-24    870/953     1:49:32   14:41     3:12:21
9334  Debbie Herbers         F 50-54    356/521     1:41:29   14:42     3:12:31
9335  Jeff Lewis             M 55-59    205/239     1:45:44   14:42     3:12:31
9350  Emilie Geiler          F 18-24    874/953     1:42:47   14:45     3:13:04
9366  Mary Jo Blankemeyer    F 55-59    155/306     1:46:59   14:47     3:13:31
9373  David Zucker           M 60-64    103/122     1:42:24   14:48     3:13:42
9382  Diane Adler            F 55-59    156/306     1:39:41   14:49     3:14:02
9383  Robin Moellering       F 40-44    731/883     1:43:54   14:49     3:14:06
9384  Molly Eisner           F 40-44    732/883     1:43:58   14:50     3:14:08
9388  Jack Pille             M 60-64    104/122     1:41:13   14:50     3:14:13
9391  Mary Louise Bauman     F 65-69      15/50     1:42:03   14:50     3:14:19
9396  Marcia Campbell        F 50-54    363/521     1:42:43   14:51     3:14:27
9397  Greta McKenzie         F 55-59    158/306     1:42:43   14:51     3:14:28
9398  Bridget Neiffer        F 60-64     74/153     1:42:43   14:51     3:14:28
9399  Cheryl Bowen           F 55-59    159/306     1:42:44   14:51     3:14:28
9400  Lynn Schutte           F 14-17      71/80     1:41:24   14:51     3:14:29
9401  Joann Schutte          F 40-44    733/883     1:41:24   14:51     3:14:31
9402  Tony Schutte           M 45-49    426/455     1:41:23   14:51     3:14:31
9403  Joani Fontaine         F 45-49    501/652     1:41:25   14:51     3:14:32
9406  Datha Harrison         F 45-49    502/652     1:42:02   14:52     3:14:38
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9411  Bethanne Rammel        F 40-44    735/883     1:41:26   14:52     3:14:43
9412  Beth Kouche            F 35-39    812/942     1:41:27   14:53     3:14:47
9417  Rebecka Oyster         F 40-44    737/883     1:41:36   14:53     3:14:52
9419  Tim Roth               M 50-54    358/396     1:42:45   14:53     3:14:56
9423  Becky Cornett          F 40-44    739/883     1:45:39   14:54     3:15:02
9434  Susan Dorenkemper      F 50-54    369/521     1:47:23   14:55     3:15:23
9439  Maria Mueller          F 40-44    742/883     1:43:42   14:57     3:15:39
9442  Erin Werking           F 14-17      72/80     1:42:44   14:57     3:15:41
9449  Meredith Finley        F 30-34   967/1101     1:42:03   14:57     3:15:45
9451  Courtney Terlau        F 25-29   998/1117     1:42:04   14:57     3:15:45
9457  Lisa Butler            F 45-49    509/652     1:42:01   14:58     3:16:00
9458  Donna Pickett          F 50-54    372/521     1:42:26   14:59     3:16:07
9459  Alan Pickett           M 55-59    207/239     1:42:25   14:59     3:16:08
9461  Brenda Harry           F 55-59    161/306     1:43:42   14:59     3:16:16
9462  Cathy Moyer            F 55-59    162/306     1:43:43   14:59     3:16:17
9469  John Pfeiffer          M 55-59    209/239     1:43:29   15:00     3:16:30
9475  Francie Russell        F 60-64     78/153     1:44:03   15:02     3:16:45
9478  Susan Ertel            F 60-64     79/153     1:36:24   15:02     3:16:48
9481  Sara Basham            F 18-24    885/953     1:44:17   15:02     3:16:52
9488  Phyllis Nelson         F 50-54    373/521     1:42:44   15:02     3:16:57
9490  Sowmya Deepak          F 35-39    818/942     1:41:38   15:03     3:16:58
9493  Jody Smyth             F 55-59    168/306     1:38:20   15:03     3:16:59
9495  Teresa Taylor          F 45-49    510/652     1:41:49   15:03     3:16:59
9500  Amy Steinle            F 40-44    746/883     1:44:54   15:03     3:17:04
9501  Verna Finke            F 70-74        5/9     1:44:55   15:03     3:17:04
9512  Michele Grueter        F 35-39    821/942     1:43:23   15:04     3:17:19
9515  Jennifer Malmstrom     F 45-49    511/652     1:42:42   15:04     3:17:20
9519  Susan Sunderman        F 35-39    822/942     1:47:04   15:04     3:17:21
9520  Mary McKeever          F 30-34   975/1101     1:47:05   15:04     3:17:22
9521  Vickey Rowe            F 50-54    374/521     1:44:16   15:05     3:17:25
9522  Mary Winn              F 60-64     83/153     1:44:16   15:05     3:17:25
9532  Diane Focht            F 50-54    375/521     1:41:03   15:06     3:17:45
9533  Lila Baker             F 30-34   976/1101     1:42:52   15:06     3:17:46
9535  Julia Meister          F 40-44    749/883     1:37:57   15:07     3:17:50
9541  Tracey Puthoff         F 45-49    512/652     1:37:57   15:07     3:17:58
9550  Lorene Walter          F 45-49    513/652     1:49:02   15:09     3:18:19
9551  Catherine Kemme        F 30-34   981/1101     1:43:15   15:09     3:18:26
9552  Samantha Gerwe-Perkins F 35-39    825/942     1:43:15   15:09     3:18:26
9554  Jill Leffler           F 40-44    751/883     1:43:40   15:10     3:18:29
9555  Michele Kappeler       F 45-49    514/652     1:43:40   15:10     3:18:30
9556  Steven Dreyer          M 55-59    210/239     1:44:04   15:10     3:18:30
9558  Marilyn Meyer          F 55-59    174/306     1:45:10   15:10     3:18:32
9559  Carly Saluga           M 18-24    358/369     1:44:31   15:10     3:18:34
9561  Catherine Saluga       F 50-54    376/521     1:44:30   15:10     3:18:34
9565  Maryanne Kosater       F 65-69      16/50     1:43:10   15:10     3:18:40
9566  Robert Nordloh         M 50-54    361/396     1:44:48   15:10     3:18:40
9570  Mark Lafranconi        M 55-59    211/239     1:45:24   15:11     3:18:50
9571  Donna Stevens          F 50-54    377/521     1:41:30   15:11     3:18:50
9572  Paula Lafranconi       F 55-59    176/306     1:45:26   15:11     3:18:53
9578  Denise Bernhard        F 45-49    519/652     1:37:39   15:13     3:19:10
9581  Patti Dreyer           F 50-54    378/521     1:44:06   15:13     3:19:12
9586  Beth Graham            F 35-39    827/942     1:43:28   15:14     3:19:21
9587  Jeff Graham            M 40-44    539/559     1:43:28   15:14     3:19:22
9588  Nancy Cunningham       F 55-59    178/306     1:44:55   15:14     3:19:24
9590  Patty Robinson         F 55-59    179/306     1:45:14   15:14     3:19:26
9593  Sandy Magness          F 55-59    180/306     1:45:16   15:14     3:19:28
9600  Laure Stillings        F 60-64     87/153     1:43:48   15:15     3:19:44
9601  Amy Stillings          F 30-34   985/1101     1:43:48   15:15     3:19:44
9603  Kat Gottenbusch        F 25-29  1013/1117     1:45:25   15:15     3:19:46
9604  Heather O'Melia        F 30-34   987/1101     1:45:25   15:16     3:19:50
9606  Joseph Belcuore        M 65-69      45/58     1:44:51   15:16     3:19:51
9610  Carolyn Helmers        F 40-44    754/883     1:44:53   15:16     3:19:55
9617  Pam Wilson             F 50-54    382/521     1:46:44   15:17     3:20:00
9618  Karlene Herman         F 60-64     89/153     1:46:47   15:17     3:20:04
9619  Chris James            F 40-44    755/883     1:46:49   15:17     3:20:05
9620  Sandra Robinson        F 65-69      18/50     1:43:50   15:17     3:20:06
9623  Dan Roell              M 40-44    540/559     1:43:39   15:18     3:20:15
9624  Julia Hurst            F 40-44    756/883     1:43:43   15:18     3:20:15
9626  Amy Roell              F 45-49    523/652     1:43:41   15:18     3:20:16
9631  Lorraine Mathes        F 50-54    383/521     1:48:23   15:18     3:20:26
9633  Lance Golmsted         M 25-29    518/533     1:44:08   15:19     3:20:27
9635  Stella Adams           F 55-59    183/306     1:37:45   15:19     3:20:35
9637  Jasmine Hales          F 45-49    524/652     1:42:37   15:20     3:20:41
9640  Shirley Montague       F 60-64     90/153     1:45:06   15:20     3:20:49
9645  Leo Munick             M 80-84        3/4     1:43:47   15:22     3:21:07
9646  Paul Schoenharl        M 70-74      17/17     1:47:35   15:22     3:21:08
9648  Susan Neill            F 55-59    184/306     1:45:05   15:22     3:21:09
9649  Elizabeth Neill        F 55-59    185/306     1:45:05   15:22     3:21:09
9658  Sara Woodruff          F 25-29  1016/1117     1:50:18   15:24     3:21:34
9664  Stephanie Petit        F 40-44    760/883     1:50:22   15:24     3:21:37
9667  Louise A Campbell      F 55-59    187/306     1:40:25   15:24     3:21:40
9668  Shelly Vanliere        F 45-49    528/652     1:39:07   15:24     3:21:44
9673  Mary Schmidt           F 30-34   992/1101     1:43:15   15:26     3:22:01
9677  Chris Haaker           M 40-44    542/559     1:45:23   15:26     3:22:06
9678  Christine Haaker       F 40-44    763/883     1:45:22   15:26     3:22:06
9679  Jason Perkins          M 30-34    600/618     1:43:15   15:26     3:22:08
9683  Roy Clark Jr           M 40-44    543/559     1:46:53   15:27     3:22:18
9684  Michael Marmie         M 45-49    431/455     1:46:52   15:27     3:22:18
9686  Emily Gregosky         F 25-29  1019/1117     1:45:54   15:27     3:22:21
9702  Michelle Quigley       F 30-34   995/1101     1:43:30   15:29     3:22:46
9704  Joseph Key             M 30-34    601/618     1:43:32   15:29     3:22:48
9709  Fred Parker            M 40-44    546/559     1:44:04   15:31     3:23:06
9712  Michael Roesel         M 45-49    432/455     1:50:39   15:31     3:23:09
9718  Elizabeth Chisenhall   F 30-34   996/1101     1:41:39   15:32     3:23:28
9722  Susan Walsh            F 55-59    191/306     1:47:39   15:33     3:23:35
9723  Sharon Wahlke          F 60-64     95/153     1:47:39   15:33     3:23:35
9726  Eric Larson            M 50-54    364/396     1:46:12   15:33     3:23:41
9727  Christina Wernery      F 18-24    902/953     1:44:36   15:33     3:23:42
9728  Sarie Addino           F 35-39    833/942     1:44:34   15:33     3:23:43
9729  Helen Roberts-Sorg     F 40-44    768/883     1:44:34   15:34     3:23:43
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9730  Miranda Cluxton        F 18-24    903/953     1:42:21   15:34     3:23:55
9731  Pamela Cluxton         F 45-49    535/652     1:42:22   15:34     3:23:55
9734  Valerie Daley          F 30-34   997/1101     1:46:13   15:35     3:23:57
9739  Thomas Sesterhenn      M 30-34    602/618     1:50:24   15:36     3:24:14
9740  Nike Mendenhall        F 55-59    193/306     1:45:46   15:36     3:24:14
9741  Laura Vedder           F 35-39    834/942     1:50:25   15:36     3:24:15
9744  Anthony Velazquez      M 30-34    603/618     1:39:43   15:36     3:24:19
9754  April Sickafuse        F 45-49    537/652     1:48:08   15:38     3:24:42
9755  Nicole Sickafuse       F 45-49    538/652     1:48:09   15:38     3:24:43
9757  Rose Kreger            F 55-59    195/306     1:48:48   15:38     3:24:44
9760  Maria Ramos            F 40-44    771/883     1:49:01   15:38     3:24:47
9761  Debbie Bogenschutz     F 60-64     96/153     1:44:36   15:39     3:24:50
9763  Cynthia Combs          F 45-49    539/652     1:47:57   15:39     3:24:56
9764  Joyce Richter          F 75-79        1/1     1:47:35   15:39     3:24:58
9765  Jennifer Simpson       F 35-39    838/942     1:48:46   15:39     3:24:58
9775  Sarah Snyder           F 35-39    840/942     1:45:27   15:41     3:25:16
9779  Lori Betts             F 50-54    394/521     1:46:01   15:41     3:25:22
9780  Peggy Streffon         F 50-54    395/521     1:45:35   15:41     3:25:26
9781  Greg Grimme            M 55-59    214/239     1:46:15   15:41     3:25:28
9782  Mary Ann Donelan       F 45-49    540/652     1:46:15   15:42     3:25:28
9784  Lynn Morow             F 60-64     98/153     1:48:43   15:42     3:25:38
9795  Kristy Venner          F 45-49    541/652     1:48:51   15:44     3:26:02
9796  Mary Kuntz             F 45-49    542/652     1:48:51   15:44     3:26:02
9800  Janet Wendel           F 60-64     99/153     1:50:30   15:44     3:26:05
9803  Anna Mattes            F 01-13        7/7     1:48:48   15:45     3:26:10
9806  Barbara Burg           F 45-49    547/652     1:45:26   15:45     3:26:16
9807  Melissa Winterod       F 40-44    776/883     1:49:51   15:45     3:26:17
9808  Pam Carothers          F 40-44    777/883     1:49:52   15:45     3:26:17
9815  Helen Lewe             F 50-54    398/521     1:46:28   15:46     3:26:24
9816  Janice Salzman         F 55-59    199/306     1:46:28   15:46     3:26:24
9819  Ashley Lewis           F 30-34  1005/1101     1:46:47   15:46     3:26:28
9820  Barbara Downs          F 50-54    399/521     1:43:01   15:46     3:26:28
9822  Shannon Fink           F 40-44    780/883     1:46:51   15:46     3:26:32
9823  Vanessa Metcalf        F 30-34  1006/1101     1:44:04   15:47     3:26:34
9829  Nicole Velazquez       F 25-29  1030/1117     1:42:09   15:47     3:26:46
9834  Laura Lorbach          F 40-44    782/883     1:50:42   15:49     3:27:01
9840  Ken Schepers           M 60-64    112/122     1:48:53   15:49     3:27:04
9849  Angela Ferguson        F 30-34  1010/1101     1:50:21   15:50     3:27:17
9851  Julie Egan             F 55-59    203/306     1:47:23   15:50     3:27:17
9852  Melissa Frey           F 30-34  1011/1101     1:39:48   15:50     3:27:18
9853  Sandra Terry           F 40-44    788/883     1:47:21   15:50     3:27:18
9856  Sondra Barclay         F 40-44    789/883     1:49:25   15:50     3:27:23
9857  Sean Barclay           M 40-44    549/559     1:49:25   15:50     3:27:23
9858  Rebecca Ellis          F 30-34  1013/1101     1:43:44   15:50     3:27:24
9859  Laura Horner           F 45-49    552/652     1:43:44   15:50     3:27:25
9861  Barbara Tobias         F 50-54    405/521     1:46:42   15:51     3:27:31
9863  Pilvi Ketola           F 35-39    842/942     1:58:31   15:51     3:27:38
9865  Patricia Dempsey       F 60-64    103/153     1:50:22   15:52     3:27:45
9868  Richard Hartmann       M 50-54    366/396     1:46:53   15:53     3:27:58
9871  Julia Hartmann         F 50-54    407/521     1:46:54   15:53     3:27:59
9876  Marianne Metz          F 50-54    409/521               15:55     3:28:27
9877  Kathleen Huber         F 55-59    205/306     1:49:22   15:55     3:28:29
9878  Ginny Meador           F 60-64    104/153     1:49:24   15:55     3:28:30
9882  James Munz             M 40-44    550/559     1:49:14   15:56     3:28:36
9885  Angela Munz            F 35-39    845/942     1:51:46   15:56     3:28:37
9893  Meschelle Wagner       F 45-49    554/652     1:45:34   15:57     3:28:46
9894  Lori Lamb              F 50-54    410/521     1:49:17   15:57     3:28:49
9895  Jessie Kunkel          F 30-34  1016/1101     1:49:17   15:57     3:28:49
9896  Kim Ebright            F 55-59    209/306     1:44:17   15:57     3:28:52
9900  Mallory Wagner         F 18-24    910/953     1:45:36   15:58     3:29:07
9902  Shirlee Cassidy        F 55-59    210/306     1:53:18   15:59     3:29:14
9903  Deborah Gittinger      F 60-64    105/153     1:51:14   15:59     3:29:14
9905  Marianne Amerine       F 55-59    211/306     1:51:16   15:59     3:29:16
9907  Kathy Sackett          F 55-59    212/306     1:51:16   15:59     3:29:17
9909  Mary Beth Lee          F 25-29  1036/1117     1:50:14   15:59     3:29:22
9912  Lauren Newton          F 18-24    911/953     1:49:55   16:00     3:29:25
9913  Timothy Foster         M 18-24    362/369     1:49:56   16:00     3:29:26
9915  Kris Miller            F 50-54    412/521     1:45:04   16:01     3:29:37
9916  Maryann Stadtmiller    F 55-59    214/306     1:45:04   16:01     3:29:38
9917  Linda Bains            F 55-59    215/306     1:52:40   16:01     3:29:38
9918  Rebecca Schwier        F 18-24    912/953     1:46:47   16:01     3:29:38
9919  June Dailidonis        F 55-59    216/306     1:53:47   16:02     3:30:00
9922  Pam Proctor            F 60-64    106/153     1:52:34   16:03     3:30:03
9923  Charlotte Field        F 50-54    413/521     1:52:36   16:03     3:30:04
9924  Cindi Acree-Hamann     F 50-54    414/521     1:49:14   16:03     3:30:05
9926  Elizabeth McClurg      F 25-29  1038/1117     1:50:03   16:03     3:30:09
9927  Mary Short             F 70-74        7/9     1:48:32   16:03     3:30:09
9928  Lisa England           F 50-54    415/521     1:51:36   16:03     3:30:12
9929  Carlene Boyer          F 55-59    217/306     1:48:45   16:03     3:30:13
9930  Sandy Aselin           F 45-49    556/652     1:48:45   16:03     3:30:14
9934  Priya Prakash          F 30-34  1017/1101     1:51:38   16:03     3:30:15
9936  Sybil Cook             F 60-64    107/153     1:53:06   16:05     3:30:31
9941  Paula Hunterman        F 55-59    219/306     1:50:46   16:06     3:30:44
9945  Debbie Rogers          F 50-54    416/521     1:52:40   16:06     3:30:48
9949  Sally Probert          F 50-54    418/521     1:50:03   16:06     3:30:51
9950  Steven Gibbs           M 50-54    369/396     1:50:03   16:06     3:30:52
9951  Luann Gibbs            F 45-49    559/652     1:50:03   16:06     3:30:52
9955  Alison Garland         F 45-49    561/652     1:51:24   16:06     3:30:53
9956  Cynthia Grundy         F 40-44    792/883     1:52:29   16:07     3:30:56
9959  Elizabeth Bangel-Stehl F 35-39    851/942     1:53:04   16:07     3:30:58
9960  Alex Besse             F 18-24    915/953     1:54:54   16:07     3:31:00
9963  Rick Nelson            M 50-54    370/396     1:52:00   16:08     3:31:19
9970  Meghan Klein           F 30-34  1020/1101     1:44:58   16:09     3:31:32
9979  Sandra Grimes          F 45-49    563/652     1:52:41   16:10     3:31:46
9985  Mary Ann Kerstiens     F 35-39    855/942     1:47:21   16:11     3:31:51
9986  Joann Payne            F 55-59    222/306     1:47:22   16:11     3:31:51
9991  Joan Siegel            F 65-69      22/50     1:52:59   16:12     3:32:08
9992  Marjorie Putman        F 50-54    420/521     1:49:48   16:12     3:32:09
10002 Julie Hood             F 45-49    565/652     1:49:00   16:13     3:32:23
10004 Jennifer Stephens      F 40-44    801/883     1:49:02   16:13     3:32:26
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10009 Melissa Behymer        F 35-39    858/942     1:53:20   16:14     3:32:29
10014 Larry Kosater          M 65-69      47/58     1:49:16   16:14     3:32:34
10015 Jayne Sayers           F 40-44    803/883     1:54:39   16:14     3:32:34
10016 Kimberly Hogue         F 50-54    422/521     1:53:59   16:14     3:32:34
10017 Zak Taylor             M 45-49    435/455     1:49:18   16:14     3:32:35
10019 Nancy Frump            F 55-59    227/306     1:41:05   16:15     3:32:44
10020 Jennifer Smithson-Nove F 35-39    860/942     1:41:06   16:15     3:32:45
10023 Marsha Giehls          F 60-64    111/153     1:54:13   16:16     3:32:57
10025 Beth Ford              F 45-49    566/652     1:52:13   16:16     3:32:57
10028 Rickie Cribbet         M 40-44    553/559     1:50:51   16:16     3:33:04
10029 Nubia Bates            F 40-44    805/883     1:55:11   16:16     3:33:05
10030 Karen Dobrowolski      F 45-49    568/652     1:50:52   16:16     3:33:05
10031 Christopher Bates      M 35-39    584/602     1:55:12   16:16     3:33:05
10032 Mike Henderlight       M 50-54    371/396     1:49:04   16:17     3:33:06
10036 Don Hoesl              M 45-49    436/455     1:53:07   16:17     3:33:15
10042 Val Koyl               F 55-59    228/306     1:50:04   16:17     3:33:18
10044 Lisa Andrews           F 45-49    571/652     1:53:30   16:18     3:33:20
10048 Jackie Honebrink       F 50-54    424/521     1:49:29   16:18     3:33:29
10054 Crystal Hoffman        F 40-44    807/883     1:53:29   16:19     3:33:34
10056 Terri Minton           F 50-54    427/521     1:48:35   16:19     3:33:37
10058 Deborah Fansler        F 40-44    809/883     1:48:35   16:19     3:33:37
10062 Susan Clark            F 65-69      23/50     1:52:44   16:20     3:33:53
10063 Susan Jamieson         F 65-69      24/50     1:52:45   16:20     3:33:53
10067 Miranda Rose           F 25-29  1050/1117     1:56:44   16:22     3:34:14
10069 Gina Rose              F 35-39    866/942     1:56:15   16:22     3:34:14
10074 Susan Eichel           F 45-49    573/652     1:53:19   16:22     3:34:20
10084 Mary M Cheers          F 50-54    432/521     1:52:03   16:24     3:34:41
10091 Tracy Teegarden        F 40-44    813/883     1:52:37   16:25     3:34:54
10092 Monika Elliott         F 40-44    814/883     1:52:37   16:25     3:34:55
10095 Melissa Tomlin         F 35-39    867/942     1:49:18   16:25     3:35:01
10102 Linda Girbert          F 60-64    114/153     1:53:09   16:26     3:35:12
10105 Jenny Dirr             F 40-44    817/883     1:53:57   16:27     3:35:23
10106 Fay Dupuis             F 65-69      26/50     1:52:00   16:27     3:35:25
10107 Deborah Kurak          F 60-64    115/153     1:52:00   16:27     3:35:25
10111 Alicia Baehr           F 25-29  1052/1117     1:51:58   16:28     3:35:34
10116 Nicki Miller           F 45-49    579/652     1:48:58   16:29     3:35:49
10117 Anne Cappel            F 45-49    580/652     1:53:38   16:29     3:35:50
10118 Mike Cappel            M 50-54    377/396     1:53:57   16:29     3:35:50
10120 Tanya Schroeder        F 35-39    868/942     1:48:59   16:29     3:35:51
10124 Cathy Weiss            F 50-54    434/521     1:54:20   16:30     3:36:09
10125 Cathy Uhlman           F 50-54    435/521     1:54:20   16:31     3:36:10
10126 Midge Rice             F 60-64    116/153     1:47:32   16:31     3:36:11
10127 Sharon Burns           F 60-64    117/153     1:47:33   16:31     3:36:11
10128 Ron Bacu               M 40-44    554/559     1:50:17   16:31     3:36:12
10129 Mary Bomgren           F 55-59    233/306     1:49:11   16:31     3:36:16
10131 Karen O'Connor         F 50-54    436/521     1:48:03   16:32     3:36:29
10132 Steph Powers           F 18-24    920/953     1:48:04   16:32     3:36:29
10133 Sheila Hall            F 65-69      28/50     1:53:29   16:33     3:36:38
10134 Jennifer West          F 55-59    234/306     1:50:42   16:33     3:36:38
10141 Alicia Cline           F 40-44    820/883     1:53:09   16:35     3:37:04
10144 Hillary Restle         F 18-24    922/953     1:57:22   16:35     3:37:07
10147 Matthew Stark          M 25-29    522/533     1:57:23   16:35     3:37:07
10148 Fred Fischer           M 65-69      49/58     1:51:02   16:35     3:37:10
10150 Gail Fischer           F 60-64    120/153     1:51:02   16:35     3:37:11
10151 Tammy Adams            F 50-54    439/521     1:52:16   16:35     3:37:14
10152 Mary Ann Meiser        F 55-59    235/306     1:52:18   16:35     3:37:14
10153 Michele Cartwright     F 30-34  1033/1101     1:53:39   16:36     3:37:15
10154 Emily Coddington       F 25-29  1057/1117     1:53:40   16:36     3:37:16
10156 Carol Dorne            F 55-59    237/306     1:54:24   16:36     3:37:17
10157 Gayle Lykowski         F 50-54    440/521     1:54:22   16:36     3:37:19
10158 Phil Almaldon          M 55-59    219/239     1:51:39   16:36     3:37:19
10159 Sheryl Murphy          F 50-54    441/521     1:52:56   16:36     3:37:20
10160 Joyce Wheeler          F 30-34  1034/1101     1:53:42   16:36     3:37:20
10163 Beth Robinson          F 55-59    238/306     1:53:23   16:36     3:37:23
10166 Mary Nunlist           F 50-54    442/521     1:54:06   16:36     3:37:27
10167 Roger Nunlist          M 50-54    378/396     1:54:06   16:36     3:37:27
10173 Nanci Funk             F 40-44    821/883     1:53:35   16:37     3:37:35
10178 Heather Russell        F 40-44    822/883     1:56:06   16:37     3:37:39
10179 Angela Jemison         F 60-64    121/153     1:56:06   16:37     3:37:40
10182 Katelun Wertz          F 25-29  1062/1117     1:51:40   16:38     3:37:49
10183 John Wertz             M 25-29    525/533     1:51:45   16:38     3:37:51
10184 Elizabeth Brockman     F 50-54    443/521     1:54:39   16:39     3:38:06
10185 Kathleen Brockman      F 18-24    923/953     1:54:40   16:39     3:38:06
10186 Beverly Pryor          F 50-54    444/521     1:52:47   16:39     3:38:06
10198 Tracy Schindler        F 40-44    823/883     1:54:35   16:40     3:38:18
10199 Misty Moore            F 35-39    873/942     1:54:38   16:40     3:38:18
10200 Patrisha White         F 25-29  1065/1117     1:53:16   16:40     3:38:19
10201 Leta White             F 50-54    447/521     1:53:16   16:40     3:38:19
10202 Victoria Wolpert       F 55-59    240/306     1:54:36   16:40     3:38:19
10209 Paul Trask             M 45-49    439/455     1:46:17   16:41     3:38:32
10210 Tambie Trask           F 45-49    585/652     1:46:20   16:42     3:38:35
10212 Jewel Sterwerf         F 35-39    877/942     1:53:34   16:42     3:38:39
10218 Susan Marmo            F 35-39    878/942     1:51:43   16:43     3:38:48
10219 Pamela Bott            F 65-69      31/50     1:54:38   16:43     3:38:48
10221 Morita Marmo           F 65-69      32/50     1:51:45   16:43     3:38:49
10222 Torianna Quinn         F 55-59    243/306     1:56:12   16:43     3:38:49
10223 Susan Baker            F 55-59    244/306     1:54:41   16:43     3:38:51
10225 Robyn Mays             F 25-29  1067/1117     1:54:14   16:43     3:38:54
10226 Ruscia Exford          F 35-39    879/942     1:54:15   16:43     3:38:54
10230 Stefanie Craven        F 30-34  1035/1101     1:52:45   16:43     3:38:59
10231 Frederic Mariet        M 35-39    589/602     1:52:44   16:43     3:38:59
10234 Marcie Shorter         F 40-44    825/883     1:52:44   16:44     3:39:09
10239 Sarah Hester           F 30-34  1036/1101     1:55:40   16:45     3:39:19
10240 Jacqueline Wynn        F 50-54    449/521     1:52:21   16:45     3:39:21
10241 Adrienne Curry-Zeigler F 18-24    927/953     1:55:54   16:45     3:39:21
10243 Mary Ann McGraw        F 65-69      33/50     1:52:34   16:45     3:39:22
10244 Rita Jagoditz          F 55-59    247/306     1:52:33   16:45     3:39:22
10245 Lynda Hester           F 55-59    248/306     1:55:40   16:45     3:39:23
10249 Andrea Milani          F 35-39    880/942     1:53:01   16:46     3:39:35
10250 Jennifer Sitler        F 45-49    588/652     1:53:01   16:46     3:39:35
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10253 Theodore Langdon       M 30-34    610/618     1:53:47   16:47     3:39:44
10255 Tia Gruber             F 25-29  1069/1117     1:44:56   16:47     3:39:51
10256 Jesslyn Zalom          F 14-17      74/80     1:54:08   16:47     3:39:51
10263 Ruth De La Torre       F 35-39    881/942     1:47:45   16:48     3:40:01
10264 James Brielmaier       M 55-59    225/239     1:50:22   16:48     3:40:01
10268 Jamie Wilber           F 35-39    882/942               16:48     3:40:02
10270 Wymanette Castaneda    F 40-44    829/883     1:55:40   16:48     3:40:03
10271 Desha Elliott          F 18-24    929/953     1:55:39   16:48     3:40:03
10272 Caryn Breen            F 45-49    591/652     1:55:50   16:49     3:40:06
10273 Theresa Mooney         F 60-64    123/153     1:52:16   16:49     3:40:07
10274 Megan Dodge            F 25-29  1071/1117     1:54:20   16:49     3:40:08
10275 Courtney Schaiper      F 25-29  1072/1117     1:54:19   16:49     3:40:09
10276 Maryann Meehan         F 50-54    451/521     1:53:55   16:49     3:40:13
10278 Amy Russell            F 40-44    830/883     1:55:47   16:49     3:40:13
10279 Karen Russell          F 45-49    592/652     1:55:52   16:49     3:40:14
10280 Mary Wagner            F 50-54    452/521     1:53:58   16:49     3:40:14
10281 Deann Zalom-Novak      F 50-54    453/521     1:54:11   16:49     3:40:15
10282 Brandy Boggess         F 35-39    883/942     1:58:33   16:49     3:40:15
10283 Rick Wagner            M 50-54    382/396     1:53:58   16:49     3:40:15
10287 Kara Twachtman         F 40-44    832/883     1:58:58   16:51     3:40:36
10288 Nicole Kauffman        F 35-39    884/942     1:58:59   16:51     3:40:36
10291 Jody Bauer             F 35-39    886/942     1:58:33   16:51     3:40:41
10294 Arovia Butler          F 60-64    125/153     1:53:49   16:52     3:40:52
10295 Carol Clark            F 65-69      34/50     1:58:47   16:52     3:40:54
10297 Donna Fairbanks        F 50-54    454/521     1:54:27   16:53     3:41:02
10300 Lois Raches            F 55-59    253/306     1:58:44   16:53     3:41:03
10301 Kathy Crane            F 50-54    455/521     1:54:29   16:53     3:41:04
10302 Colleen Marchionda     F 50-54    456/521     1:54:30   16:53     3:41:04
10303 Christine Steele       F 45-49    594/652     1:54:30   16:53     3:41:04
10306 Kenzie Campbell        M 65-69      51/58     1:53:51   16:54     3:41:23
10307 Jennifer Richardson    F 40-44    834/883     1:59:46   16:55     3:41:24
10312 Lisa Littner           F 30-34  1043/1101     2:04:09   16:56     3:41:41
10313 Karen Wert             F 55-59    255/306     1:53:11   16:56     3:41:41
10315 Lou Olenick            F 60-64    126/153     1:56:19   16:56     3:41:44
10318 Shauna Moore           F 30-34  1046/1101     2:04:09   16:56     3:41:48
10319 Amanda Mamajek         F 25-29  1073/1117     1:52:25   16:56     3:41:49
10320 Lois Reid              F 60-64    127/153     1:56:39   16:57     3:41:55
10322 Elizabeth Farrar       F 40-44    836/883     2:00:01   16:57     3:41:59
10323 Gayle Burdick          F 65-69      37/50     1:56:43   16:57     3:41:59
10325 Jennifer See           F 45-49    595/652     1:59:21   16:57     3:42:00
10326 Paul See               M 40-44    555/559     1:59:20   16:57     3:42:00
10330 Jessica Bode           F 30-34  1047/1101     1:54:46   16:57     3:42:03
10333 Bethany Oldendick      F 25-29  1075/1117     1:54:46   16:58     3:42:04
10336 Nicole Young           F 35-39    891/942     1:54:04   16:58     3:42:10
10337 Linda Browning         F 50-54    458/521     1:55:31   16:58     3:42:11
10338 Trudi Westendorf       F 35-39    892/942     1:53:16   16:58     3:42:11
10339 Mona Ellison           F 45-49    597/652     1:55:32   16:58     3:42:12
10340 Karen Werking          F 45-49    598/652     1:56:33   16:58     3:42:13
10341 Laura Collins          F 25-29  1076/1117     1:52:57   16:58     3:42:13
10344 Daun Seitz             F 55-59    258/306     1:56:34   16:58     3:42:15
10346 Edith Hardy            F 60-64    128/153     1:53:05   16:59     3:42:16
10348 Kasee Stewart          F 30-34  1049/1101     1:53:00   16:59     3:42:17
10350 Alexandra Summer       F 30-34  1050/1101     1:56:12   17:00     3:42:31
10355 Mary Philippe          F 60-64    129/153     1:54:48   17:01     3:42:44
10360 Sandra Rubin           F 55-59    259/306     1:57:24   17:01     3:42:50
10365 Julie Denzler          F 35-39    895/942     1:46:20   17:02     3:43:05
10366 Marsha Boice           F 45-49    601/652     1:46:20   17:02     3:43:06
10369 Kevin George           M 30-34    611/618     1:57:17   17:03     3:43:12
10370 Yan Liao               F 30-34  1053/1101     1:57:39   17:03     3:43:14
10372 David Nolan            M 35-39    591/602     1:57:41   17:03     3:43:16
10373 Karen George           F 55-59    260/306     1:54:37   17:03     3:43:17
10375 Sherryl Langland       F 40-44    840/883     1:53:18   17:03     3:43:20
10377 Matthew Langland       M 40-44    556/559     1:53:17   17:03     3:43:20
10378 Rachel Foster          F 70-74        8/9     1:57:12   17:03     3:43:21
10379 Jamie Herman           M 18-24    366/369     1:56:49   17:03     3:43:21
10380 James Herman           M 50-54    383/396     1:56:48   17:03     3:43:21
10381 Susan Herman           F 55-59    261/306     1:56:49   17:03     3:43:21
10382 W. Brian Inman         M 45-49    441/455     2:01:41   17:04     3:43:29
10393 Kim Rechtin            F 50-54    462/521     1:54:38   17:06     3:43:56
10394 Linda Van Wickler      F 55-59    264/306     1:51:18   17:06     3:43:56
10395 Karen Childs           F 45-49    603/652     1:54:39   17:06     3:43:57
10396 Patti Sparks           F 50-54    463/521     1:54:39   17:06     3:43:57
10400 Rebecca Hites          F 40-44    841/883     1:54:23   17:07     3:44:04
10402 Denise Strother        F 50-54    464/521     1:55:54   17:07     3:44:08
10403 Mary Tucker            F 60-64    131/153     1:57:55   17:07     3:44:12
10406 Shannon Horstmeyer     F 35-39    897/942     1:59:49   17:08     3:44:15
10407 Jill McOwen            F 35-39    898/942     1:59:50   17:08     3:44:16
10416 Kate Rohlfs            F 60-64    132/153     1:56:01   17:10     3:44:43
10417 Mary Ann Stelzle       F 65-69      40/50     1:56:02   17:10     3:44:43
10418 Tina Thompson          F 50-54    467/521     1:55:40   17:10     3:44:44
10419 Lisa Iacobucci         F 40-44    843/883     1:55:40   17:10     3:44:44
10420 Michael Smith          M 50-54    384/396     1:56:40   17:10     3:44:47
10421 Darlene Smith          F 50-54    468/521     1:56:40   17:10     3:44:48
10422 Nancy Greene           F 18-24    931/953     1:51:19   17:10     3:44:53
10425 Jim Strasser           M 50-54    385/396     1:54:32   17:11     3:45:05
10426 Ashley Varol           F 25-29  1081/1117     1:54:31   17:11     3:45:06
10428 Bernardine Dickman     F 40-44    845/883     1:48:20   17:12     3:45:09
10429 Dwight Hedrick         M 55-59    229/239     1:57:49   17:12     3:45:16
10432 Amber Overly           F 18-24    932/953     1:56:42   17:15     3:45:49
10433 Heidi Mee              F 55-59    267/306     1:57:00   17:15     3:45:50
10436 Tracie Turner          F 50-54    469/521     1:53:04   17:17     3:46:21
10438 Connie Brooks          F 45-49    605/652     1:56:51   17:18     3:46:35
10440 Christine Rose         F 55-59    268/306     1:56:52   17:18     3:46:36
10442 Amy Welling            F 30-34  1059/1101     1:55:44   17:19     3:46:42
10443 Vicki Pollick          F 45-49    606/652     1:55:45   17:19     3:46:42
10445 Annice Graves          F 40-44    846/883     2:02:08   17:20     3:47:00
10446 Jessica Deters         F 30-34  1060/1101     1:58:54   17:21     3:47:08
10447 Stacey Lanterman       F 35-39    901/942     1:58:54   17:21     3:47:08
10450 Lorie Eisenhower       F 50-54    471/521     1:56:34   17:22     3:47:24
10452 Debbie Duke            F 45-49    607/652     1:56:35   17:22     3:47:25
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10455 Leslie Elsbernd        F 55-59    269/306     1:58:48   17:22     3:47:30
10456 Stephanie Hoffman      F 30-34  1061/1101     1:59:26   17:23     3:47:31
10458 Teresa Flaspohler      F 35-39    902/942     1:45:08   17:23     3:47:34
10462 Lisa Lape              F 50-54    472/521     1:56:40   17:24     3:47:54
10464 Daniel Lape            M 50-54    386/396     1:56:46   17:25     3:48:00
10468 Diana Genovesi         F 50-54    475/521     1:58:36   17:25     3:48:09
10469 Jeannette Schmidt      F 30-34  1064/1101     1:52:26   17:25     3:48:09
10471 Ken Littrell           M 30-34    614/618     1:52:26   17:25     3:48:09
10472 Erin Curry-Zeigler     F 18-24    935/953     1:57:02   17:25     3:48:09
10474 Gayle Lemoine          F 55-59    272/306     1:57:26   17:26     3:48:11
10476 Jessica Lemoine        F 25-29  1084/1117     1:57:27   17:26     3:48:11
10477 Molly Wesley-Chevalier F 40-44    848/883     1:56:49   17:26     3:48:12
10478 Greg Huntington        M 50-54    387/396     2:00:03   17:26     3:48:14
10479 Mark Lemoine           M 55-59    230/239     1:57:32   17:26     3:48:15
10482 Helen Huntington       F 45-49    609/652     2:00:05   17:26     3:48:15
10483 Sally Gaines           F 45-49    610/652     2:02:43   17:27     3:48:25
10488 Abigail Winebrenner    F 18-24    937/953     1:56:56   17:28     3:48:38
10490 Tammy Hamblin          F 35-39    904/942     1:58:30   17:28     3:48:42
10491 Allyson Day            F 35-39    905/942     1:58:29   17:28     3:48:45
10492 Michael Grizzell       M 35-39    593/602     1:56:48   17:29     3:48:52
10493 Jennifer Drake         F 35-39    906/942     1:56:47   17:29     3:48:52
10494 Tom Cowperthwait       M 50-54    389/396     1:55:59   17:29     3:48:52
10495 Laurie Tappel          F 45-49    611/652     1:56:00   17:29     3:48:53
10496 Cammy Dierking         F 50-54    477/521     1:56:00   17:29     3:48:53
10498 Elaine Nomina          F 35-39    907/942     1:59:10   17:29     3:48:55
10499 Debbie Perry           F 45-49    612/652     1:59:10   17:29     3:48:56
10501 Marcella Smith         F 50-54    478/521     2:07:44   17:29     3:48:58
10502 Michelle Swinney       F 45-49    613/652     2:00:50   17:29     3:49:00
10504 Kelly Buchheit         F 35-39    908/942     2:00:51   17:29     3:49:00
10506 Lori Boerger           F 45-49    615/652     2:02:00   17:31     3:49:17
10508 Missy Sansabrino       F 40-44    849/883     2:01:51   17:32     3:49:38
10509 Pam Walters            F 50-54    479/521     2:07:59   17:32     3:49:41
10510 Abby Walters           F 14-17      77/80     2:08:02   17:33     3:49:43
10513 Robin Klaubo           F 55-59    276/306     1:55:03   17:34     3:49:56
10514 Barbara Germano        F 55-59    277/306     1:55:48   17:34     3:50:01
10515 Crystal Chelsea Stenge F 25-29  1085/1117     2:05:48   17:34     3:50:03
10516 Misty Ferman           F 30-34  1070/1101     2:05:47   17:34     3:50:05
10518 Donn Korade            M 65-69      54/58     1:58:27   17:34     3:50:06
10522 Teresa Marcus          F 60-64    136/153     1:56:24   17:35     3:50:16
10533 Wendy Langloi          F 45-49    616/652     2:02:40   17:40     3:51:14
10535 James Molnar           M 55-59    231/239     1:56:42   17:40     3:51:18
10540 Julia Robinson         F 55-59    279/306     2:04:37   17:42     3:51:52
10541 Debi Handley           F 50-54    481/521     2:04:38   17:42     3:51:52
10542 Alexis Downing         F 55-59    280/306     2:00:46   17:43     3:51:56
10543 David Powers           M 55-59    232/239     2:00:46   17:43     3:51:56
10546 Stefani Brand          F 50-54    482/521     2:01:07   17:43     3:52:03
10547 Astrid Overn           F 50-54    483/521     2:01:07   17:43     3:52:03
10549 Joe Cramer             M 50-54    390/396     2:04:46   17:44     3:52:08
10550 Heather Demery         F 30-34  1073/1101     2:07:07   17:44     3:52:08
10551 Megan Moser            F 18-24    941/953     2:07:08   17:44     3:52:10
10553 Becky Jauch            F 50-54    485/521     2:04:19   17:44     3:52:17
10554 Mary Pat Brady         F 40-44    852/883     1:57:05   17:45     3:52:22
10555 Michele Head           F 60-64    138/153     2:04:31   17:45     3:52:30
10556 Clarence Head          M 60-64    121/122     2:04:31   17:45     3:52:31
10560 Teresa McCalister      F 40-44    855/883     2:05:19   17:48     3:53:03
10561 Rosalind Dulan         F 45-49    617/652     2:05:23   17:48     3:53:07
10562 Susan Cramer           F 45-49    618/652     2:06:11   17:50     3:53:33
10563 Susan Clem             F 50-54    486/521     2:06:15   17:50     3:53:35
10564 Tamara Weik            F 50-54    487/521     2:06:16   17:50     3:53:36
10566 Amanda Willoughby      F 30-34  1075/1101     1:59:27   17:52     3:53:54
10567 Nanette Walker         F 60-64    139/153     1:57:12   17:52     3:53:55
10568 Wendy Scott            F 30-34  1076/1101     1:56:59   17:52     3:53:56
10569 Lauren Ritzi           F 25-29  1089/1117     1:57:00   17:52     3:53:56
10572 Sylvia Klosterman      F 18-24    942/953     2:02:18   17:52     3:54:00
10573 Marianne Topp          F 25-29  1092/1117     1:59:07   17:53     3:54:07
10574 Jennifer MacHuga       F 18-24    943/953     1:59:06   17:53     3:54:08
10576 Kay Fisher             F 65-69      41/50     2:04:09   17:54     3:54:24
10577 Lori Stackpole         F 35-39    913/942     2:02:36   17:54     3:54:27
10579 Priya Patel            F 25-29  1093/1117     1:56:38   17:54     3:54:29
10580 Ginny Barker           F 50-54    488/521     2:01:44   17:54     3:54:30
10581 Melissa Ferguson       F 25-29  1094/1117     2:02:39   17:55     3:54:30
10582 Mark Clower            M 50-54    391/396     2:01:45   17:55     3:54:31
10584 Lea Eriksen            F 35-39    915/942     2:01:21   17:55     3:54:36
10585 Kimberly Zellars       F 50-54    490/521     2:01:33   17:55     3:54:37
10587 Sheila Richards        F 50-54    491/521     2:01:09   17:55     3:54:41
10588 Sara Suozzi            F 55-59    283/306     2:01:15   17:56     3:54:49
10589 Laurie Riegler         F 50-54    492/521     2:01:45   17:56     3:54:49
10590 Ray Anne Best          F 50-54    493/521     2:01:46   17:56     3:54:50
10591 Regina See             F 50-54    494/521     2:01:16   17:56     3:54:50
10595 Claire Steuer          F 50-54    496/521     1:55:16   17:57     3:55:08
10596 Sheila Celsor          F 45-49    619/652     2:08:19   17:58     3:55:10
10599 Tammy Seithel          F 40-44    857/883     2:08:30   17:58     3:55:22
10600 Jessica Peck           F 14-17      78/80     1:58:34   17:59     3:55:29
10604 Bethany Wright         F 30-34  1080/1101     2:01:08   18:01     3:55:49
10605 Diana Dingess          F 60-64    140/153     2:01:08   18:01     3:55:49
10606 Anne Cushing-Reid      F 45-49    620/652     2:03:51   18:01     3:55:59
10607 Gloria Teal Santoro    F 50-54    497/521     2:02:53   18:03     3:56:26
10608 Rebecca Billman        F 18-24    944/953     2:07:06   18:04     3:56:30
10609 John Dickerson         M 35-39    596/602     2:07:07   18:04     3:56:31
10610 Ashley Weber           F 18-24    945/953     2:07:10   18:04     3:56:34
10612 Kelly Mothmiller       F 45-49    621/652     2:03:18   18:06     3:57:05
10613 Jennifer Honeyman      F 40-44    859/883     2:03:18   18:06     3:57:06
10615 Molly Cramerding       F 30-34  1082/1101     2:03:31   18:07     3:57:14
10616 Marianne Shannon       F 65-69      42/50     2:03:32   18:07     3:57:15
10623 Barbara Beiderbeck     F 65-69      44/50     2:02:47   18:11     3:58:00
10626 Kenny Hornsby          M 25-29    530/533     2:01:59   18:12     3:58:17
10638 Katie Evans            F 30-34  1084/1101     2:08:30   18:16     3:59:11
10639 Rachael Acree          F 30-34  1085/1101     2:05:16   18:17     3:59:23
10640 Jasmina Piper          F 25-29  1102/1117     2:05:20   18:17     3:59:28
10642 Jill McKeown           F 65-69      45/50     2:01:35   18:17     3:59:30
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10643 Tracy McNulty          F 55-59    284/306     2:07:37   18:18     3:59:31
10644 Richard Keppler        M 55-59    233/239     2:03:07   18:18     3:59:37
10647 Amy Keppler            F 55-59    285/306     2:03:06   18:18     3:59:40
10652 Asawari Deshmukh       F 40-44    864/883     1:58:50   18:22     4:00:26
10655 Carol Heilbrun         F 65-69      47/50     2:08:27   18:23     4:00:46
10657 Leslie Tucker          F 55-59    286/306     2:00:12   18:23     4:00:49
10658 Ann Marie Hice         F 45-49    625/652     2:08:42   18:24     4:00:54
10660 Marilee Tanner         F 35-39    921/942     2:01:53   18:24     4:00:58
10661 Lisa Becker            F 35-39    922/942     2:01:53   18:24     4:00:58
10664 Kim Molnar             F 55-59    287/306     1:59:54   18:26     4:01:23
10665 Maria Isabel Tellez-Gi F 40-44    865/883     2:04:44   18:26     4:01:28
10667 Sheila Davis           F 45-49    628/652     2:05:54   18:27     4:01:32
10669 Sarah Swab             F 50-54    502/521     2:05:45   18:28     4:01:47
10671 Deborah Quick-Prazynsk F 50-54    503/521     2:05:46   18:28     4:01:47
10674 Gina McDowell          F 30-34  1087/1101     2:04:26   18:30     4:02:13
10675 Shelly Gerson          F 60-64    142/153     2:12:47   18:31     4:02:23
10676 Sherry Spires          F 50-54    504/521     2:05:09   18:31     4:02:32
10677 Michelle O'Diam        F 50-54    505/521     2:07:44   18:31     4:02:33
10680 Karen Dean             F 40-44    866/883     2:08:38   18:32     4:02:39
10681 Linda Larsen           F 55-59    288/306     2:05:02   18:33     4:02:58
10682 Patricia Hubert        F 55-59    289/306     2:05:03   18:33     4:02:59
10683 Jo Ellen Spitz         F 70-74        9/9     2:12:47   18:34     4:03:01
10684 Melanie Williams       F 30-34  1088/1101     2:05:29   18:34     4:03:03
10686 Katie Pilcher          F 40-44    867/883     2:09:09   18:35     4:03:16
10687 Jeanna Smith           F 55-59    290/306     2:02:36   18:35     4:03:20
10691 Tracy Rouse            F 25-29  1105/1117     2:07:19   18:36     4:03:31
10692 Roni Craft             F 25-29  1106/1117     2:07:20   18:36     4:03:32
10695 Carol Moore            F 55-59    291/306     2:10:04   18:37     4:03:52
10697 Randy Thompson         M 40-44    558/559     2:11:10   18:38     4:03:54
10698 Rebecca Brewer         F 35-39    925/942     2:11:11   18:38     4:03:55
10700 Tracy Blair            F 40-44    869/883     2:03:42   18:39     4:04:07
10701 Angie Martin           F 35-39    927/942     2:03:00   18:40     4:04:23
10702 Karen Stickros         F 35-39    928/942     2:07:21   18:40     4:04:26
10703 Tammy Hopkins          F 40-44    870/883     2:03:43   18:41     4:04:41
10704 Jennifer Powell        F 35-39    929/942     2:03:45   18:41     4:04:42
10708 Lynn Fallang           F 55-59    292/306     2:04:09   18:46     4:05:48
10709 Judith Cramer          F 55-59    293/306     2:04:12   18:46     4:05:50
10710 Renee Becker           F 30-34  1090/1101     2:04:11   18:46     4:05:50
10712 Mahogany Kincaid       F 18-24    949/953     2:06:30   18:50     4:06:43
10713 Suzanne Baxter         F 60-64    143/153     2:09:36   18:51     4:06:55
10714 James Baxter           M 55-59    235/239     2:09:36   18:51     4:06:56
10720 Cynthia Ingram         F 55-59    294/306     2:03:02   18:55     4:07:38
10725 Heather Hotlosz        F 35-39    932/942     2:11:38   19:00     4:08:44
10726 Wendy Butler           F 35-39    933/942     2:05:40   19:00     4:08:46
10727 Jennifer Smith         F 35-39    934/942     2:05:41   19:00     4:08:47
10728 Mary Beth Meyer        F 50-54    508/521     2:06:20   19:01     4:09:06
10730 Dana Groppenbecker     F 25-29  1108/1117     2:04:47   19:02     4:09:20
10731 Rene Dozier            F 50-54    510/521     2:04:48   19:02     4:09:20
10732 Colleen Lamiet         F 55-59    296/306     2:13:58   19:03     4:09:25
10735 Kareemah El-Amin       F 30-34  1092/1101     2:13:34   19:08     4:10:36
10740 Tara Peele             F 45-49    634/652     2:11:47   19:13     4:11:34
10741 Sylvia Sanford         F 50-54    512/521     2:11:48   19:13     4:11:36
10742 Krishna Kolachala      M 50-54    393/396     2:08:52   19:13     4:11:39
10743 Troy Greer             M 35-39    598/602     1:48:12   19:13     4:11:39
10745 Rashmi Varshneya       F 45-49    635/652     2:08:53   19:13     4:11:39
10746 Lakshmi Ananta         F 45-49    636/652     2:08:55   19:13     4:11:40
10747 Beth Anne Crego        F 35-39    936/942     2:13:38   19:13     4:11:41
10748 John Crego             M 35-39    599/602     1:48:15   19:14     4:11:45
10750 Mary Elizabeth Moore   F 40-44    873/883     2:10:06   19:15     4:12:02
10751 Katie Moore            F 14-17      79/80     2:10:06   19:15     4:12:03
10752 Jerry Lynch            M 45-49    447/455     2:09:33   19:17     4:12:33
10753 Wave Lynch             F 45-49    637/652     2:09:36   19:17     4:12:34
10754 Becky Stang            F 35-39    938/942     2:09:37   19:17     4:12:34
10756 Anna Burrows           F 60-64    144/153     2:09:07   19:17     4:12:34
10758 Robert Frank           M 75-79        2/2     2:10:58   19:18     4:12:45
10760 Colleen Mikstenas      F 45-49    638/652     2:10:05   19:19     4:12:56
10761 Jeffrey D Cress        M 45-49    449/455     2:06:36   19:20     4:13:05
10762 Sharon Hynes           F 35-39    939/942     2:06:07   19:25     4:14:18
10764 Susan Carr             F 60-64    146/153     2:11:36   19:26     4:14:25
10767 Kevin Royalty          M 45-49    450/455     2:15:01   19:28     4:14:49
10768 Ron Schuermann         M 45-49    451/455     2:15:06   19:28     4:14:49
10769 Mickey Hils            F 60-64    147/153     2:14:12   19:32     4:15:44
10770 Tom Hils               M 60-64    122/122     2:14:12   19:32     4:15:46
10775 Maria Britto           F 50-54    513/521     2:08:44   19:35     4:16:24
10776 Terri Byczkowski       F 55-59    297/306     2:05:44   19:35     4:16:24
10777 Nancy Pettinger        F 60-64    149/153     2:08:35   19:35     4:16:31
10778 Carol Schleker         F 60-64    150/153     2:08:36   19:35     4:16:32
10782 Yvonne Scheiderer      F 45-49    642/652     2:14:18   19:38     4:17:03
10784 Katy Lillig            F 18-24    951/953     2:14:18   19:38     4:17:04
10786 Saannah Isaacs         F 25-29  1110/1117     2:08:22   19:38     4:17:06
10787 Kiran Bhatia           F 60-64    151/153     2:11:59   19:40     4:17:33
10788 Sue Blockberger-Mille  F 55-59    298/306     2:15:38   19:41     4:17:39
10789 Teresa Robinson        F 45-49    643/652     2:15:22   19:41     4:17:42
10790 Julie Jaspers          F 50-54    515/521     2:15:24   19:41     4:17:45
10796 Lauren Magee           F 30-34  1096/1101     2:09:58   19:46     4:18:48
10797 Joan Ellis             F 55-59    301/306     2:06:50   19:48     4:19:11
10798 Joyce Benjamin         F 55-59    302/306     2:06:52   19:48     4:19:12
10800 Nancy Malloy           F 65-69      50/50     2:13:06   19:48     4:19:19
10802 Lisa Moore             F 45-49    644/652     2:14:27   19:49     4:19:33
10806 Meghan Keough          F 25-29  1111/1117     2:07:43   19:51     4:19:54
10807 Amberlee Finkes        F 30-34  1098/1101     2:07:40   19:51     4:19:56
10808 John Randolph          M 45-49    452/455     2:11:08   19:53     4:20:24
10809 Judy Effler            F 55-59    304/306     2:12:56   19:54     4:20:32
10810 Vina Bajaj             F 60-64    152/153     2:12:56   19:54     4:20:33
10811 Susan Randolph         F 40-44    878/883     2:11:16   19:54     4:20:34
10813 Joshua Metz            M 18-24    367/369               19:55     4:20:52
10814 Claire Stephenson      F 18-24    952/953     2:08:40   19:59     4:21:40
10815 Sherry Baierl          F 45-49    645/652     2:00:25   19:59     4:21:46
10818 Vaness Brumfield       F 45-49    646/652     2:20:00   20:12     4:24:33
10819 Denise Blaha           F 45-49    647/652     2:21:30   20:12     4:24:37
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10830 Arna Gerritsen         F 60-64    153/153     2:12:46   20:28     4:27:56
10837 Melissa Egan           F 30-34  1101/1101     2:14:41   20:48     4:32:19
10841 Amy Heise              F 25-29  1114/1117     2:08:23   20:49     4:32:32
10847 Valerie Hickey         F 45-49    651/652     2:06:13   20:58     4:34:30
10848 Emily Measelle         F 25-29  1115/1117     2:21:39   20:58     4:34:35
10849 Charmaine Measelle     F 55-59    306/306     2:20:51   20:58     4:34:36
10850 Kevin Measelle         M 25-29    533/533     2:20:50   20:58     4:34:37
10851 Cindy Carroll          F 25-29  1116/1117     2:22:21   21:07     4:36:32
10852 George Gardner         M 40-44    559/559     2:23:23   21:17     4:38:46
10853 Joe Miles              M 65-69      58/58     2:19:46   21:31     4:41:48
10854 Amy Roach              F 25-29  1117/1117     2:19:47   21:31     4:41:48
10856 Sandi Dumas            F 40-44    883/883     2:25:33   21:46     4:45:02
10858 Anne Marie Walters     F 18-24    953/953     2:30:56   22:01     4:48:24
10859 Valravan Manickam      M 18-24    369/369     2:30:54   22:01     4:48:24
10862 Sara Payne             F 45-49    652/652               25:22     5:32:10
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